
7. Theo Bickel und Manfred Wunderli Ged.-Turnier

Ziegelhausen, 05.06.2016

Klasse

Jun./A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sergen Karakaya KSV Hemsbach
TÜ 8:0

42
SS 9:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  17 1

2 Richard Pufe ASV Daxlanden
1:46

01 Fr
1:19

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Mike Köln RG Lahr
Fr

2:38

01
SS 6:2

52
 1  5  1  0  6 2
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